TABL. 5(195). STOPIEN ZUZYCIA APARATURY NAUKOWO-BADAWCZEJ W DZIALALNOSCI BADAWCZEJ

| ROZWOJOWEJ
Stan w dniu 31 Xl

DEGREE OF CONSUMPTION OF RESEARCH EQUIPMENT IN RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

ACTIVITY
As of 31 XIli

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE

2000 | 2005 | 2008

2009

stopien zuzycia w %

degree of consumption in %

SPECIFICATION

OGOLEM ...

w tym:

Jednostki naukowe i badawczo-
-rozwojowe....

w tym:

Placéwki naukowe Polskiej Akademii

Jednostki badawczo-rozwojowe .................
Jednostki rozwojowe.......ccceevevvenieiies

Szkoly WyzZsze ..........cccceviiiiiiiiiicee,

77,6

85,7
72,2
73,3
77,2

84,1

81,6

81,2
82,8
57,6
86,6

81,0

86,3

89,0
78,1
73,4
81,4

81,0

70,7

93,3
90,5
75,1
83,0

TOTAL

of which:

Scientific and research-development
units

of which:

Scientific units of the Polish Academy
of Sciences

Branch research-development units
Development units

Higher education institutions



